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Description

199506050001
45611

06/05/1995
10:26:32

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
RONALD R

199605060001
46441

05/06/1996
09:52:18

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH,
LOWELL K

199605060001
46451

05/06/1996
09:52:19

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WHITE,
PEYTON E

199605240001
69181

05/24/1996
11:30:56

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLEMMONS,
GREGG A

199610230003
52191

10/23/1996
11:01:07

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAILEY,
TIMOTHY A

199611210003
84811

11/21/1996
01:10:07

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ACTON,
LAURIE A

199703260000
92721

03/26/1997
11:36:26

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYES, GAIL
C

199703260000
92741

03/26/1997
11:36:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLIAMSON,
RONALD F

199712120004
04241

12/12/1997
10:26:59

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMMONS,
SHELA J

200310300007
23680

10/30/2003
12:17:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HALL,
WILLIAM G

199207150001
40151

198403260000
60480

03/26/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 760

198403260000
60490

03/26/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 758

198403290000
64170

03/29/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 808

198404030000
67830

04/03/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 837

198404050000
69930

04/05/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 859

198404160000
77230

04/16/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 915

198404160000
77960

04/16/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 914

198404170000
79160

04/17/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 949

198405080000
94440

05/08/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

9 129



198405170001
02630

05/17/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

9 205

198406140001
24450

06/14/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CLIFFORD &
MARGARE

9 391

198406210001
29180

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
SHERRY L.
ETAL

9 467

198406210001
30100

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICKLES,
RICKY J. &
SUZAN

9 453

198406210001
30060

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDDINGS,
WILLIAM,
JR.ETAL

9 467

198406210001
30220

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

YATES &
YATES INC

9 452

198406210001
30250

06/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILCOX,
TOMMY J. &
BARBAR

9 468

198407230001
53610

07/23/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWSON,
CELESTA L.
ETAL

9 644

198407130001
45790

07/13/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JOHN L.

9 559

198408210001
76860

08/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
MICHAEL J.
ETAL

9 848

198408210001
76850

08/21/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
JOSEPH W.
ETAL

9 848


