Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199506050001 45611	06/05/1995 10:26:32	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, RONALD R						
199605060001 46441	05/06/1996 09:52:18	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITH, LOWELL K						
199605060001 46451	05/06/1996 09:52:19	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WHITE, PEYTON E						
199605240001 69181	05/24/1996 11:30:56	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLEMMONS, GREGG A						
199610230003 52191	10/23/1996 11:01:07	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAILEY, TIMOTHY A						
199611210003 84811	11/21/1996 01:10:07	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ACTON, LAURIE A						
199703260000 92721	03/26/1997 11:36:26	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYES, GAIL C						
199703260000 92741	03/26/1997 11:36:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLIAMSON, RONALD F						
199712120004 04241	12/12/1997 10:26:59	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMMONS, SHELA J						
200310300007 23680	10/30/2003 12:17:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HALL, WILLIAM G					199207150001 40151	
198403260000 60480	03/26/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	760				
198403260000 60490	03/26/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	758				
198403290000 64170	03/29/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	808				
198404030000 67830	04/03/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	837				
198404050000 69930	04/05/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	859				
198404160000 77230	04/16/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	915				
198404160000 77960	04/16/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	914				
198404170000 79160	04/17/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	949				
198405080000 94440	05/08/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	9	129				

198405170001 02630	05/17/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	9	205		
198406140001 24450	06/14/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CLIFFORD & MARGARE	9	391		
198406210001 29180	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, SHERRY L. ETAL	9	467		
198406210001 30100	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICKLES, RICKY J. & SUZAN	9	453		
198406210001 30060	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDDINGS, WILLIAM, JR.ETAL	9	467		
198406210001 30220	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	YATES & YATES INC	9	452		
198406210001 30250	06/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILCOX, TOMMY J. & BARBAR	9	468		
198407230001 53610	07/23/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWSON, CELESTA L. ETAL	9	644		
198407130001 45790	07/13/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JOHN L.	9	559		
198408210001 76860	08/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, MICHAEL J. ETAL	9	848		
198408210001 76850	08/21/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, JOSEPH W. ETAL	9	848		